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62 MEIA MARATONA JOAO JILO - 2019

Nome Id.
WESLEY SERGIO DE ANDRADE 28
EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA 32
PATRICK WALACE ALCANTARA DE 23
OLIVEIRA

LUCAS PEIXOTO REZENDE 31
DANIEL SILVA COSTA SILVA 34
VERALDINO PEREIRA RODRIGUES 11
OSMAR NAZARE DE OLIVEIRA 26
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA 35
EDIMAR DE SOUZA 39
PEDRO FRANCISCO GOMES 17
FERREIRA

HENRIQUE MACIEL CHAVES 46
FAGNER EDUARDO DE SOUZA 27
DANILO RIBEIRO REZENDE 34
EDMAR AUGUSTO CUSTODIO 34
MARNISSON ALVES ARAUJO 40
ADRIANO DA SILVA VERAME 22
FELIPE AUGUSTO FRANCELINO 18
NEVES

GILSON PEREIRA DOS SSANTOS 51
WERLEI DANIEL DA SILVA 20
MARCIEL PINTO DA SILVA 50
JEAN HENRIQUES FERREIRA 25
JAMIR FERREIRA DE MOURA 45
DAVID ISMAEL 28

VITOR COSME FRANCIS

CO DA SILVA 17

LUCAS MATHEUS SILVA 21
WALLISSON FELIPE 22
LUCIANO JOSE PINTO JUNIOR 22
DANIEL APARECIDO FERREIRA 27
JOSE MANUEL MARTINS.R 15

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA LAGARES = 13

TARLES DONIZETE TOBIAS 29

RODRIGO ARAUJO GON

TIJO 34

RENATO JOSE DE SOUZA 42
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Equipe
ATLEMAC / REKOBA /

GLADSON BARBOSA /
ABADIA FITNES

ACORD DIVINOPOLIS

ATLEMAC / REKOBA /
ABADIA FITNESS

IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA
ALUMINAS
RM7
CASA DO CORREDOR
ACORD
CORREBOM
CASA DO CORREDOR

ACORP PITANGUI

EQUIPE DE CORRIDAS
Kz

SMART TRAINNING
AMADOR
ACORD DIVINOPOLIS
GC RUNNING
CORREBOM

CASA DO CORREDOR
GC RUNNING
PE NA ESTRADA
GC RUNNING
CORREBOM

ACORP PITANGUI

SMART TRAINNING
ACORP PITANGUI
ACORD DIVINOPOLIS

EQUIPE DE CORRIDAS
Kz

CORREBOM

Tempo

00:15:55

00:16:25
00:17:39

00:17:53
00:18:04
00:18:57
00:19:05
00:19:14
00:19:17

00:19:38

00:19:46
00:19:52

00:20:16
00:20:20
00:20:23
00:20:40

00:20:41

00:20:46
00:21:30
00:22:12
00:22:19
00:22:37
00:22:39
00:22:46
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:31
00:24:04

00:24:15

00:24:24
00:24:30
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Coloc.
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Numero
63
66
121

88

68
80
70
102

98
110
65
134
69
100
15
50
30
149
14
163
16
94
113
135
67
86
142

13
114
64
47

Nome

JOAO ADRIANO DA SILVA
JOAO WALTER DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO ROGERIO BORGES

LUCAS CARVALHO CAMPOS DE
FREITAS

JOSE ALAIR PINTO JUNIOR
LAERCIO JUNIO TAVARES

JOSE EXPEDITO DA SILVA COSTA
MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA

MARCELO CORREA GONTIJO
MAURICIO MARQUES DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA SIMEAO DA SILVA
RODRIGO MARQUES DE SOUZA
JOSE APARECIDO ARCANDO
MARCIO DOS SANTOS

BRUNO SANTOS RIBEIRO
HELDER BAHIA

DENIS PEREIRA GUIMARAES
THIAGO ALMEIDA LIMA

BRUNO MACIEL SOARES
WILLIAM AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA
CAIO RODRIGO DIAS COSTA
LUIS CLAUDIO COUTO SILVA
OCIMAR JOSE BISPO

RODRIGO PONTES DA COSTA
JORGE LUIZ NETO

LORENA DIAS LAGES

SEBASTIAO GERALDO PEIXOTO DE
LACERDA

BRENO TUPY CALDAS ARAUJO
ORLANDO ELIZIARIO DA SILVA
JOAO ANTONIO DE SOUZA
GILBERTO P COSTA
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Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
41 M4049 -

64  M6069 -

36 = M3039 - M
33 M3039 - M
37 = M3039 - M
28 = M2029 - M
63  M6069 - M
42 M4049 - M
59 M5059 - M
42 M4049 - M
64 M6069 - M
38 M3039 - M
53 M5059 - M
63  M6069 - M
35  M3039 - M
39  M3039 - M
17 MO0019 - M
28 M2029 - M
30 M3039 - M
23 M2029 - M
31  M3039 - M
30  M3039 - M
50 M5059 - M
28 M2029 - M
68  M6069 - M
26 M2029 - M
76 M7099 - M
38  M3039 - M
61  M6069 - M
78  M7099 - M
45 M4049 - M
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Equipe
INDIVIDUAL

KEEP RUNNING/
COMITIVA RUNNING

CORREBOM
KEEP RUNNING
GC RUNNING
CASA DO CORREDOR
ACORP

PITANGUI/ESPACO DO
CORPO

CORREBOM
POMPEU BIKE & RUN
GC RUNNING
MAD MAX RUNNING
ACORP PITANGUI
CASA DO CORREDOR

COMITIVA RUNNING
GC RUNNING

KEEP RUNNING
KEEP RUNNING
CORREBOM

CORREBOM

CT DA MARI
ACORD DIVINOPOLIS

CASA DO CORREDOR
CASA DO CORREDOR
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

Tempo
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:35

00:26:09

00:26:44
00:27:07
00:28:02
00:28:10

00:28:30
00:28:53
00:29:01
00:29:18
00:29:51
00:30:46
00:31:11
00:31:40
00:32:00
00:33:01
00:33:08
00:33:56
00:34:16
00:34:23
00:34:34
00:35:30
00:39:01
00:39:34

00:42:12

00:43:45
00:46:24
00:47:54
00:53:32
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